TOTAL RESIDUOS
ACOPIADOS

reACOPIO

RESIDUOS RECICLABLES.

CENTRO ')?n

Carton y papel PET y HDPE Vidrio

576kg 183kg 800kg

= =

Metales ferroso Aluminio

60, 16.5.

2500
1500 @ Cartén y papel
950 @ PET Y HDPE
850 @ Vidrio
750 @ Metales ferrosos
600 @ Aluminio
500
300
200
100
0

virertal 1,635.5 kg



